PRODUCT GUIDE
Endoscopy Accessories
For all enquiries contact medicalcustomerservice@crkennedy.com.au
Biopsy Forceps
Polypectomy, EMR & ESD
ERCP
Procedural Accessories
Cleaning, Sterilisation & Disinfection

ERCP
Biopsy Forceps
How to Order
3
20
23
26
32
39
42
44
Procedural Accessories
MEDICAL DIVISION
BP VALVE SETS
Single-use Valve Sets for FujiFilm® Endoscopes
Cleaning AdapterAir/Water
Valve
Suction ValveAux Water
Jet Connector
Biopsy Valve
• German precision designed for a perfect fit every time
• Compatible with FujiFilm (R) 700, ED-580XT and EI-580BT series
endoscopes
• Sterile single use valves to reduce cross-contamination risk and
eliminate reprocessing time
Contact C.R. Kennedy for more information:
VIC 03 9823 1812  |  NSW 02 9552 8341  |  QLD 07 3632 6717  |  SA 08 8410 8105  |  WA 08 9489 8544
medicalcustomerservice@crkennedy.com.au  | crkennedy.com.au
MEDICAL DIVISION
Order Code Description Unit
ADA-02-JC-FJ Aux Water Jet Connector for FujiFilm® 700 series endoscopes 100 / BOX
AWV-KIT-07-FJ Cleaning Valve for FujiFilm® 700 series endoscopes 100 / BOX
AWV-KIT-01-FJ
Disposable 3 piece Endoscope Valve Set for FujiFilm® 700 series endoscopes with Biopsy
Valve, Air-Water Valve, Suction Valve
25 / BOX
AWV-KIT-05-FJ
Disposable 4 piece Endoscope Valve Set for FujiFilm® 700 series endoscopes with Biopsy
Valve, Air-Water Valve, Suction Valve, Aux Water Jet Connector
25 / BOX
AWV-KIT-08-FJ
Disposable 5 piece Endoscope Valve Set for FujiFilm® 700 series endoscopes with Biopsy
Valve, Air-Water Valve, Suction Valve, Cleaning Valve, Aux Water Jet Con.
25 / BOX
4
BP VALVE SETS
Single-use Valve Sets for Olympus® Endoscopes
Cleaning AdapterAir/Water
Valve
Suction ValveAux Water
Jet Connector
Biopsy Valve
• German precision designed for a perfect fit every time
• Compatible with Olympus 180,190 and EVIS X1 series endoscopes
• Sterile single use valves to reduce cross-contamination risk and
eliminate reprocessing time
Contact C.R. Kennedy for more information:
VIC 03 9823 1812  |  NSW 02 9552 8341  |  QLD 07 3632 6717  |  SA 08 8410 8105  |  WA 08 9489 8544
medicalcustomerservice@crkennedy.com.au  | crkennedy.com.au
MEDICAL DIVISION
Order Code Description Unit
ADA-JC-OUS Aux Water Jet Connector for Olympus® series endoscopes 100 / BOX
AWV-KIT-07-OLY Cleaning Valve for Olympus® series endoscopes 100 / BOX
AWV-KIT-02-OLY
Disposable 3 piece Endoscope Valve Set for Olympus® series endoscopes with Biopsy
Valve, Air-Water Valve, Suction Valve
25 / BOX
AWV-KIT-01-OLY
Disposable 4 piece Endoscope Valve Set for Olympus® series endoscopes with Biopsy
Valve, Air-Water Valve, Suction Valve, Aux Water Jet Connector
25 / BOX
AWV-KIT-05-OLY
Disposable 5 piece Endoscope Valve Set for Olympus® series endoscopes with Biopsy

medicalcustomerservice@crkennedy.com.au  | crkennedy.com.au
MEDICAL DIVISION
Order Code Description Optional Details Unit
OLY-CT-001 Universal Cleaning Adaptor Tube for Biopsy Port Compatible with all endoscopes 50 / BOX
9
ECOFLUSHCAP
For sterile water bottles with CO2 connection
FujiFilm 700,
OLYMPUS & PENTAX
• Manufactured by Body Products RELAX, GmBH
• Sterile disposable tubing for up to 24-hours use
• With hose set and screw cap for sterile Baxter or Braun water
bottles
Contact C.R. Kennedy for more information:
VIC 03 9823 1812  |  NSW 02 9552 8341  |  QLD 07 3632 6717  |  SA 08 8410 8105  |  WA 08 9489 8544
medicalcustomerservice@crkennedy.com.au  | crkennedy.com.au
MEDICAL DIVISION
Order Code Description Optional Details Unit
WB-FJ3-WC2 Ecoflush Cap FujiFilm 500/600 Braun / Fresinius 10 / BOX
WBB-FJ3-WC2 Ecoflush Cap FujiFilm 500/600 Baxter 10 / BOX
WB-FJ6-WC2 Ecoflush Cap FujiFilm 700 series Braun / Fresinius 10 / BOX
WBB-FJ6-WC2 Ecoflush Cap FujiFilm 700 series Baxter 10 / BOX
WB-OL3-WC2 Ecoflush Cap Olympus Braun / Fresinius 10 / BOX
WBB-OL3-WC2 Ecoflush Cap Olympus Baxter 10 / BOX
WB-PX6-WC2 Ecoflush Cap Pentax Braun / Fresinius 10 / BOX
WBB-PX6-WC2 Ecoflush Cap Pentax Baxter 10 / BOX
10
ECOFLUSHCAP
With C02 Connection Tube
FujiFilm 700,
OLYMPUS & PENTAX
• Manufactured by Body Products RELAX GmBH
• For sterile water bottles where CO2 delivery is required
• Sterile disposable tubing for up to 24-hours use
• Compatible with Baxter and Braun/Fresinius water bottles
• With 1.1m connecting CO2 tube with luer lock connection
• Adaptor for FujiFilm GW-100 Insufflation pump included
• Adaptor for Olympus UCR Insufflator sold separately
Contact C.R. Kennedy for more information:
VIC 03 9823 1812  |  NSW 02 9552 8341  |  QLD 07 3632 6717  |  SA 08 8410 8105  |  WA 08 9489 8544
medicalcustomerservice@crkennedy.com.au  | crkennedy.com.au
MEDICAL DIVISION
Order Code Description Optional Details Unit
WB-FJ4-WC2 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube FujiFilm 500/600 Braun / Fresinius 15 / BOX
WBB-FJ4-WC2 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube FujiFilm 500/600 Baxter 15 / BOX
WB-FJ5-WC2 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube FujiFilm 700 Braun / Fresinius 15 / BOX
WBB-FJ5-WC2 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube FujiFilm 700 Baxter 15 / BOX
WB-OL4-WC2 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube Olympus Braun / Fresinius 15 / BOX
WBB-OL4-WC2 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube Olympus Baxter 15 / BOX
WB-PX5-WC2 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube Pentax Braun / Fresinius 15 / BOX
WBB-PX5-WC2 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube Pentax Baxter 15 / BOX
11
ECOFLUSHCAP
ECOFLUSH Cap with C02 Connection Tube Plus Inline Filter
FujiFilm 700,
OLYMPUS & PENTAX
• Manufactured by Body Products RELAX GmBH
• For sterile water bottles where CO2 delivery is required
• Sterile disposable tubing for up to 24-hours use
• Compatible with Baxter and Braun/Fresinius water
bottles
• With separate 1.1m connecting CO2 tube with luer
lock connection
• Adaptor for FujiFilm GW-100 Insufflation pump
included
• Adaptor for Olympus UCR Insufflator sold
separately
• Optional inline filter for patient and
insufflation unit protection
Contact C.R. Kennedy for more information:
VIC 03 9823 1812  |  NSW 02 9552 8341  |  QLD 07 3632 6717  |  SA 08 8410 8105  |  WA 08 9489 8544
medicalcustomerservice@crkennedy.com.au  | crkennedy.com.au
MEDICAL DIVISION
Order Code Description
Optional
Details
Unit
WB-FJ3-TU-210 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube plus inline filter FujiFilm 500/600
Braun /
Fresinius
8 / BOX
WBB-FJ3-TU-210 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube plus inline filter FujiFilm 500/600 Baxter 8 / BOX
WB-FJ6-TU-210 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube plus inline filter FujiFilm 700
Braun /
Fresinius
8 / BOX
WBB-FJ6-TU-210 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube plus inline filter FujiFilm 700 Baxter 8 / BOX
WB-OL3-TU-210 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube plus inline filter Olympus
Braun /
Fresinius
8 / BOX
WBB-OL3-TU-210 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube plus inline filter Olympus Baxter 8 / BOX
WB-PX6-TU-210 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube plus inline filter Pentax
Braun /
Fresinius
8 / BOX
WBB-PX6-TU-210 Ecoflush Cap with CO2 connection tube plus inline filter Pentax Baxter 8 / BOX
12
ECOFLUSHCAP
ECOFLUSH Hybrid C02 Cap
FujiFilm 700,

medicalcustomerservice@crkennedy.com.au  | crkennedy.com.au
MEDICAL DIVISION
Order Code Description Unit
HUP01 Helicotec UT®Plus Paper Urease Test 50/Box
19
Distal Caps & Hoods
MEDICAL DIVISION
VISION DISTAL CAP
CHANNEL and 4x SIDE HOLES
How to attach:
• Improve your endoscopic VISION with rapid fluid discharge
• Compliant material for easy attachment with reduced scope and
tissue trauma
• Reduced halation compared to clear caps
Attach the VISION cap to
the scope in the direction
shown by the arrow. Avoid
backwards attachment. The
attachment end is softer,
thinner and has further
distance to the start of the
channels
Contact C.R. Kennedy for more information:
VIC 03 9823 1812  |  NSW 02 9552 8341  |  QLD 07 3632 6717  |  SA 08 8410 8105  |  WA 08 9489 8544
medicalcustomerservice@crkennedy.com.au  | crkennedy.com.au
MEDICAL DIVISION
Order Code Type Name Scope OD Compatible FujiFilm® Endoscopes Compatible Olympus® Endoscopes Unit
TA02013 SHS 8.6-9.8mm EG-760R PCF-PH190 5/Box
TA02014 SHM 9.8-10.6mm EG-760Z, EG-760CT, EC-740T GIF-HQ190, GIF-1TH190 5/Box
TA02015 SHL 10.6-12.6mm EC-760R, EC-760ZP, EC-760P PCF-H190D, GIF-2TH180 5/Box
TA02016 SHLL 12.6-14.0mm EC-760S, EC-760Z CF-H190, CF-HQ190 5/Box
TA02019 SHM- 9.8-10.6mm EG-760Z, EG-760CT, EC-740T GIF-HQ190, GIF-1TH190 5/Box
21
ST HOOD
FujiFilm® ST Hood for EMR, ESD and POEM Procedures
• Ensures a good operative field during endoscopic procedures such as EMR, ESD, POEM, etc.

medicalcustomerservice@crkennedy.com.au  | crkennedy.com.au
MEDICAL DIVISION
Order Code Description Knife Length
Working
Length
Ø Working
Channel
Unit
DK2620JIB15 FlushKnife BTS Ball Tip Slim Type 1.5mm 200cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2620JIB20 FlushKnife BTS Ball Tip Slim Type 2.0mm 200cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2620JIB25 FlushKnife BTS Ball Tip Slim Type 2.5mm 200cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2620JIB30 FlushKnife BTS Ball Tip Slim Type 3.0mm 200cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2620JIB15 FlushKnife BT Ball Tip 1.5mm 180cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2620JIB20 FlushKnife BT Ball Tip 2.0mm 180cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2620JIB25 FlushKnife BT Ball Tip 2.5mm 180cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2623JIB15 FlushKnife BT Ball Tip Colonoscope Length 1.5mm 230cm 2.8mm Individual
DK2623JIB20 FlushKnife BT Ball Tip Colonoscope Length 2.0mm 230cm 2.8mm Individual
25
RETRIEVAL NET
Designed for easy foreign body and polyp retrieval
• Flexible net design to allow capture and prevent dislodgement

medicalcustomerservice@crkennedy.com.au  | crkennedy.com.au
MEDICAL DIVISION
Order Code Description Gauge
Needle
Length
Working
Length
Ø Working
Channel
Unit
INJ1-A2-05-4-23-230 Icus2 Injection Needle 5mm 25G 4mm 230cm 2.8mm 10 / BOX
INJ1-A2-07-3-23-230 Icus2 Injection Needle 7mm 23G 3mm 230cm 2.8mm 10 / BOX
INJ1-A2-07-4-23-230 Icus2 Injection Needle 7mm 23G 4mm 230cm 2.8mm 10 / BOX
INJ1-A2-07-5-23-230 Icus2 Injection Needle 7mm 23G 5mm 230cm 2.8mm 10 / BOX
INJ1-A2-09-5-23-230 Icus2 Injection Needle 9mm 21G 5mm 230cm 2.8mm 10 / BOX
INJ1-A3-05-5-18-240 Manta* Injection Needle 5mm 25G 5mm 240cm 2.8mm 10 / BOX
INJ1-A3-07-5-18-240 Manta* Injection Needle 7mm 23G 5mm 240cm 2.8mm 10 / BOX
31
Cleaning, Sterilisation & Disinfection
MEDICAL DIVISION
PULL THRUTM

medicalcustomerservice@crkennedy.com.au  | crkennedy.com.au
MEDICAL DIVISION
Order Code Description Cup Type Ø Cup
Working
Length
Ø Working
Channel
Unit
WS-2423BUZ Disposable Biopsy Forceps Serrated 2.4mm 230cm 2.8mm 10/Box
WS-2423BNZ Disposable Biopsy Forceps with needle Serrated 2.4mm 230cm 2.8mm 10/Box
WS-2423BTZ Disposable Biopsy Forceps Oval 2.4mm 230cm 2.8mm 10/Box
WS-2423BWZ Disposable Biopsy Forceps with needle Oval 2.4mm 230cm 2.8mm 10/Box
WS-2423DG Disposable Hot Biopsy Forceps Oval 2.4mm 230cm 2.8mm 10/Box
WS-3023BTZ Disposable Jumbo Biopsy Forceps Oval 3.0mm 230cm 3.2mm 10/Box
WS-1816BT Disposable Mini Biopsy Forceps Oval 1.8mm 160cm 2.0mm 10/Box
WS-1810BT Disposable Bronchoscope Biopsy Forceps Oval 1.8mm 100cm 2.0mm 10/Box
Serrated Cup
Catheter Markers
43
HOW TO ORDER
MEDICAL DIVISION
Orders should be directed to C.R. Kennedy’s Medical Division by email, fax, or phone.
Use the Product Order Code and include the quoted price and Quote Number (where available).
medicalcustomerservice@crkennedy.com.au | www.crkennedy.com.au/medical
Stock items are usually shipped within 48 hours or receiving an order.
Special orders for non-stock items will be subject to longer delivery times. There are no shipping charges for
regular shipping. Urgent deliveries of stock items can be arranged by phone through your local C.R. Kennedy
Medical Office. Urgent deliveries may be subject to additional delivery charges.
Payment terms are 30 days net from the end of the invoice month
C.R. Kennedy will accept return of any endoscopy accessory stock item within 30 days of the original invoice
date. Return authorization is required prior to return and all returned products must be in their original, un-
damaged and unopened packaging. Returned items are subject to a restocking charge and a credit will be
applied to your account for future purchases. Non-stock items are not able to be returned under this returns
policy
300 Lorimer St
Port Melbourne VIC 3207
Tel (03) 9823 1555
Fax (03) 9827 7216
Level 2, 15 Bourke Road
Mascot NSW 2020
Tel (02) 9552 8380
Fax (02) 9552 8389
77 Fullarton Road
Kent Town SA 5067
Tel (08) 8410 1366
Fax (08) 8410 1370
80 Kingsford-Smith Drive
Albion QLD 4010
Tel (07) 3632 6717
Fax (07) 3632 6718
17-19 Oxford Close
West Leederville WA 6007
Tel (08) 9381 7144
Fax (08) 9381 7344
Head Office
New South Wales
South Australia
Queensland
Western Australia
SHIPMENT AND TERMS
RETURNS POLICY
C.R. KENNEDY MEDICAL OFFICE LOCATIONS
Contact C.R. Kennedy for more information:
VIC 03 9823 1812  |  NSW 02 9552 8341  |  QLD 07 3632 6717  |  SA 08 8410 8105  |  WA 08 9489 8544